Edouard Bosseloo 
Houston Power # 21   WBA Senators #7     Extreme Houston #16
Showcase & Tournament Schedule
Game Schedule for Summer 2013 (Subject to Changes)

May Saints Showcase at Kinkaid High School 5/18 & 5/19
Wednesday, May 29 vs. Katy Cubs at 6:00pm at Memorial Park Field 6
Thursday, May 30 vs. Kinkaid at 6:00pm at Kinkaid
June Perfect Game Sunshine South in Houston 6/1 & 6/2
Tuesday, June 4 vs. Pope John at 6:00pm at Memorial ark Field 6
Wednesday, June 5 vs. St. John's at 6:00pm at St. John's
June Mizuno Sunshine State Championship – Orlando FL – 6/13-6/16 (Senators #24,7,34)
Will be #34 for this tournament.
June Texas State Prospect camp 6/16
June Texas Tech Prospect camp 6/19
Friday, June 21 vs. Waltrip at 6:00pm at Memorial Park Field 6
June DemariniTop96 In Dallas 6/25 & 6/26
Wednesday, June 26 vs. Kinkaid#2 at 6:00pm at Kinkaid
Friday, June 28 at 4:00pm at HBU
Friday, June 28 vs. Bellaire at 6:00pm at Memorial Parkd Field 6
Saturday, June 29 at 10:00am and 2:00pm at Kinkaid High School
Sunday, June 30th at 12:00pm at Alvin High School Extreme Houston #16
July Sam Houston Prospect Camp 7/1 & 7/2
Wednesday, July 2 vs. Kinkaid at 6:00pm at Kinkaid
Tuesday, July 9 vs. Waltrip at 6:00pm at Memorial Park Field 6
Saturday, July 13 Stephen F Austin Tournament Extreme Houston #16
Game Times Saturday: 8:00AM W(8-7), 10:30AM W(13-1), 4:00PM W(10-1)
Sunday, July 14 Stephen F Autsin Tournament Extreme Houston #16
Sunday: 8:00AM W(9-1)
7/18-7/21Saints National Wood Bat Championship in Houston 27 Teams
Friday 7/19 at Houston Baptist University 11:00AM  vs Mustangs W(3-2)
Friday 7/19 at Houston Baptist University 5:00PM (cancelled Rain)
Saturday 7/20 at Kinkaid High School 9:00AM (W(3-2)
Saturday 7/20 at St. Pius 5:00PM W(7-1)
Sunday 7/21 at Memorial Park 4:00PM W(7-2)
[bookmark: _GoBack]Sunday 7/21 at Memorial Park 8:00PM L(0-4)
July DemariniTop96 In San Antonio  7/23 & 7/24
July Showball Glendale California at Occidental College 7/25-7/27
August University of Houston Prospect Camp 8/3 - 8/4
August Perfect Game 2013 Top Prospects McKinney TX 8/10 & 8/11
August Baylor Prospect Camp 8/17



